SDLG FORM F9 1-96



U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE Patent and Trademark Office

101138024

1377.110	U1136U24
	: Please record the attached original documents of copy thereof
1. Name of conveying party(ies):	Name and address of receiving party(ies):
1. Name of conveying party(ies): Christopher HARDY 8-30-	. 99 Name: Design Ideas, Ltd.
.	Internal Address:
3. Nature of conveyance:	Street Address: P.O. Box 2967
[x] Assignment [] Merger	Ţ.
[] Security Agreement [] Change of Name	
[] Other	City: Springfield State: IL Zip: 62708
Execution Date: August 25, 1999	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? [] yes [x]
4 If this document is being filed together with a new applic	ration, the execution date of the application is: August 30, 1999
If this document is not being filed together with a new ap	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •
A. Patent Application No.(s)	B. Patent No.(s)
29/110	M7
Additional numbers attac	ı
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and patents involved: [1
Name: Perry J. Saidman	_
Internal Address: SAIDMAN DesignLaw Group	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41): \$ 40.00
	[X] Enclosed
Street Address: 1110 Bonifant Street	[] Authorized to be charged to deposit account
Cuito E10	8. Deposit Account number:
Suite 510	
City: Silver Spring State: MD Zip: 20910	(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit acco
1999 STEFERRA 00000048 29110147 DO N	IOT USE THIS SPACE
581 40.00 OP	
581 40.00 OP	
9. Statement and signature.	formation is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy
9. Statement and signature.	formation is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy 8/30/GG



In consideration of the paid to each of the undersigned:		or equivalent, and other good and valuable consideration
	Name of Ir	ventor(s)
the undersigned hereby sells(s) a	Design Ideas,	
the entire right, title and interest	(Assig	(nee)
Check applicable box(es) of for the United States of (as defined in 35 U.S. of and throughout the w	
in the invention(s) known as	CANDLE LANTERN AND SE	POON THEREFOR
filed Herewith reissues, extensions, renewals, r full end of the term or terms for	nt in the United States of Ame (also known as United State), in any and all profeexaminations, divisions and or which such Letters Patent(state) ssignee the same as they would be a such the same as they would be a such the same as they would be same as the same as t	e of Invention) erica has (have) been executed by the undersigned on tes Application Serial No. <u>To Be Assigned</u> evisional and complete applications thereon, in any and all continuations of such applications or Letters Patent(s) to the s) issue, such entire right, title and interest to be held and ld have been held and enjoyed by the undersigned had this
continuing, divisional, reissue,	reexamination or correspon	necessary in connection with the application(s) and any nding application(s) thereof and also to execute separate may deem necessary or expedient.
declared concerning the applica-	ation(s) or any continuation, o	cessary in connection with any interference which may be division, reissue or reexamination thereof and to cooperate and going forward with the interference.
The undersigned agree United States patent to the Assig		acts which may be necessary to obtain a grant of a valid
The undersigned here assigned, and that he has (they h	by covenant(s) that he has (nave) not executed, and will no	(they have) full right to convey the entire interest herein ot execute, any agreement in conflict therewith.
Group, 1110 Bonifant Street,	Suite 510, Silver Spring, ME ecessary or desirable in order	, Esq., Registration No. 26,028, of SAIDMAN DesignLaw 20910, power to insert on this assignment any further to comply with the rules of the United States Patent and
IN WITNESS WHEREO	OF, executed by the undersigned Signature of Inventor:	ed by the late(s) opposite the undersigned name(s).
Date:	Signature of Inventor:	V
	Signature of Inventor:	
Date:	Signature of Inventor:	
Ducc.	Signature of inventor.	

Copyright © 1996 SAIDMAN DesignLaw Group. All Rights Reserved. a:\f.5